NORSK BASSETKLUBB PRØVER 2021
	PRØVE
	
	DATO
	PÅMELDINGS-
AVGIFT
	PÅM.
FRIST
	EKSTRA
	STED
	PÅMELD.
TIL

	BLODSPOR
25-21065

	ORDINÆR
AK/EK

	05.06.21
	550
	15.05.21
	
	Skodje
	Web. 
Per Gunnar Vidhammer

	BLODSPOR
25-21066
	ORDINÆR
AK
	05.06.21 – 06.06.21
	550
	08.05.21
	Begr.deltag.
Innlagt Klubbmesterskap
	Sørlandet
	Web
Tom Kjetil Ims

	BLODSPOR
25-21067
	ORDINÆR
EK
	05.06.21
06.06.21
	550
	08.05.21
	Begr.deltag.
Innlagt
Klubbmesterskap
	Sørlandet
	Web
Tom Kjetil Ims

	BLODSPOR
26-21045
	BEVEGELIG
	1.1.-30.6
	500
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Web
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen

	BLODSPOR
26-21162
	BEVEGELIG
	1.7.-23.12
	500 
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Web
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen

	BLODSPOR
26-21046
	BEVEGELIG
	1.1.-30.6
	500
	1 uke
	
	VESTLANDET
	Web
Per Gunnar Vidhammer

	BLODSPOR
26-21161

	BEVEGELIG
	1.7. -30.9
	500
	1 uke
	
	VESTLANDET
	Web
[bookmark: _GoBack]Per Gunnar Vidhammer

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FERSKSPOR
28-21042
	
	1.1-30.4
	500
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Web
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen

	FERSKSPOR
28-21135

	
	1.7-23.12
	500
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Web
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen

	FERSKSPOR
28-21043
	
	1.1-30.4
	500
	1 uke
	
	VESTLANDET
	Web
Per Gunnar Vidhammer

	FERSKSPOR
28-21134
	
	1.7-23.12
	500
	1 uke
	
	VESTLANDET
	Web
Per Gunnar Vidhammer

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DREV
77-21005
	ORDINÆR
CACIT
	30.08.-05.09
	800
	1.7.21
	
	VEGA
	Manuell – skjema hj.siden
Hugo Henriksen

	DREV
77-21006
	ORDINÆR
CACIT
	24.11 – 28.11
	800
	27.10.21
	
	ØSTLANDET
	Manuell – skjema hj.siden
Per Hoff

	DREV
78-21005
	BEVEGELIG
	11.01 – 28.02
	500
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Manuell – skjema hj.siden
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen

	DREV
78-21006
	BEVEGELIG
	30.08 -23.12
	500
	1 uke
	
	HELE LANDET
	Manuell – skjema hj.siden
Liv Arnhild Myrholmen
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